Sta-Kon®
Battery-Powered Crimping Tool
BAT22-6
11/2 Tons of Grip for Less than Three Pounds!
T&B’s newest battery-powered tool is fast and portable for
making high volume and difficult-to-reach terminal installa-
tions in a snap. The Sta-Kon® BAT22-6 delivers 1.5 tons of
crimping force with an easy, push-button trigger. The light-

Utilizes the exact dies of the Comfort Crimp line of ergonomic tools
for Sta-Kon, Spec-Kon, and Dragon Tooth.
Sta-Kon® BAT22-6 Ordering Information
Cat No. Description UPC
BAT22-6 Battery Crimping Tool 1.5 Ton with 120 VAC Charger 786210-92214
Crimp Dies*
DIE2001 Insulated 22-10 AWG Sta-Kon Terminals 786210-92215
DIE2002 Non-insulated 22-10 AWG Sta-Kon and Spec-Kon Terminals 786210-92216
DIE2007 Insulated 8-6 AWG Sta-Kon Terminals 786210-92546
DIE2500 Insulated 22-10 AWG Spec-Kon Terminals 786210-92217
Tool purchase includes crimping tool, two 9V batteries, charger and case.
*Dies sold separately.
Specifications
Crimping force: 2900 lbs max.